
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

46 

1 

48 

99 

10 

85 

53 

Name 

Douglas Rocco 

Kevin Boeckle 

Alex Tollefsen 

Dexter Czuba 

Keith McDonald 

Tony Rolfe 

Roger Feghali 

Class 

FC 

FB 

FC 

FF 

FE2 

FC 

P1 

Region 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

WDC 

NER 

NER 

Member_ID 

134246_1 

338320 

103626_5 

469621 

355346 

512204 

386475 

Laps 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

16 

Diff 

2.293 

9.101 

30.180 

44.405 

1 Lap 

DNS 

Total Tm 

20:50.446 

20:52.739 

20:59.547 

21:20.626 

21:34.851 

21:32.959 

Best Tm 

1:12.596 

1:12.356 

1:13.127 

1:14.648 

1:13.959 

1:17.370 

Make-Model 

VanDiemen DPO2-8/WHITE 

Elan DB08/Blue 

Van Diemen RF99/Gray 

Spectrum F1600/Black/Blue 

SCCA Enterprises FE2/Blue 

Carbir DS3/yellow 

stohr/black/Orange 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Time Prov 1702 Time Final 1732 

Printed: 7/7/2018 6:43:12 PM 

Joshua Underwood, Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Laurie Sheppard, Chief Steward / Terry Hanushek, Chairman SOM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NER, SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

2.293 

Avg. Speed 

83.202 

Best Lap Tm 

1:12.356 

Best Speed 

84.582 

Best Lap by 

1 - Kevin Boeckle 

New England Majors @ TSMP 

Grp 4 - FA, FB, FC, FE, FE2, FF, FM, P1, P2 

Race 1 #18-M-5492-S 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 16:40:01 

Thompson Road Course - Long 1.700 miles 

7/7/2018 04:50 PM 

New England Region

New England Majors @ TSMP

Official Race Results


